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Packaging data

Sales unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross Weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

Technical data
Output
Switch/Controller
Category

Multicast

Protocolls
Redundancy control
Connections

Module slots

Power supply

Power supplys
General data
Operating voltage AC
Power input
Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

GN 40 W 0230

1 pcs.
28 dm3

6.46 kg
4010056712594
71259
85437090

10 pcs.
1 pcs.

180... 265 V (47...63 Hz)
<245 W

443x176x270 mm (4 HE,
19"-rack)

Operating temperature range -20...+50 °C

Title
GN 40 W 0230

Short description

Chameleon basic unit, 230 V AC, 19", 4 HE, fur 10 Module
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